
 
 

Pakistan/Public holidays (2023) 

New Year’s Day  Sun, 1 Jan 2023  

Pakistan Day  Tue, 23 Mar 2023 

Easter Monday  Mon, 10 Apr 2023  

Liberation Day  Tue, 25 Apr 2023 

Labour Day  Mon, 1 May 2023  

Eid al-Fitr  Likely 22–24 Apr 2023*  

Republic Day - Italian  Fri, 2 Jun 2023 

Eid al-Adha  Likely 29–30 Jun & 1 Jul 
2023*  

Ashura  Likely 27–28 Aug 2023*  

Independence Day of 
Pakistan  

Mon, 14 Aug 2023 

Rabbi Ul Alwal Thu, 28 Sep 2023 

Allama Iqbal Day Thu, 9 Nov 2023 

Quaid E Azam/Christmas Day  Mon, 25 Dec 2023 

St Stephen's Day Mon, 26 Dec 20223 

 

Bank holidays (2023) 

Mon, 2 Jan 2023 

Wed, 22 Mar 2023 (Corresponding to 1st 
Ramadan* 

Mon, 3 Jul 2023 

(*) to be confirmed according the sighting of the Moon and the actual day of the holiday. 


